
Results

(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact chrisb@scottishathletics.org.uk)

Closed Scottish Championship

T55 - 200m Sen Women - Final

  (Wind speed = 1.4 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 182 Susan Deacon Edinburgh Southern Harriers 24.42

2 186 Sara Whigham Edinburgh Southern Harriers 24.87

3 176 Sabina Astarita City Of Glasgow AC 25.03

4 178 Sarah-Jane Cheuk City of Edinburgh AC 25.43

5 240 Amy Clancy Edinburgh Southern Harriers 25.66

6 179 Aileen Connelly Aberdeen AAC 25.81

7 218 Lauren Candlish Pitreavie AAC 26.30

8 268 Melanie Rankin Glasgow School of Sport 26.72

T38 - 200m Sen Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 182 Susan Deacon Edinburgh Southern Harriers 24.35

2 179 Aileen Connelly Aberdeen AAC 25.88

3 218 Lauren Candlish Pitreavie AAC 26.47

4 268 Melanie Rankin Glasgow School of Sport 27.12

5 261 Louise McLelland Edinburgh Southern Harriers 27.34

T38 - 200m Sen Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 186 Sara Whigham Edinburgh Southern Harriers 24.93

2 176 Sabina Astarita City Of Glasgow AC 25.00

3 178 Sarah-Jane Cheuk City of Edinburgh AC 25.38

4 240 Amy Clancy Edinburgh Southern Harriers 25.80

5 177 Anna Burnett Edinburgh University AC 29.85

6 220 Anne Kirkwood Edinburgh Southern Harriers 37.96

T56 - 200m Senior Men - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 40 Brett Rund City of Edinburgh AC 21.74

2 8 Fraser MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C. 21.98

3 21 Brian Doyle Harrow AC 22.11

3 80 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 22.11

5 41 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 22.62

6 19 Tony Cunningham Dunfermline & West Fife AC 22.93

7 11 John McDiarmid Pitreavie AAC 22.99

8 1 Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC 23.52

T31 - 
200m Senior Men -

Round: 1 Heat: 1 of
3

  (Wind speed =
+2.8 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 40 Brett Rund City of Edinburgh AC 21.66

2 8 Fraser MacKenzie East Kilbride A.C. 22.02

3 42 Derrick Speirs Clydesdale Harriers 22.25

4 1 Steven Charters City of Edinburgh AC 22.98

5 3 Neil Fachie Aberdeen AAC 23.07

6 28 Peter Mutch Aberdeen AAC 24.79

T31 - 
200m Senior Men -

Round: 1 Heat: 2 of
3

  (Wind speed = 0.0 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 21 Brian Doyle Harrow AC 22.30

2 41 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 22.64

3 11 John McDiarmid Pitreavie AAC 22.80

4 2 David Clark Dunbar Running Club 23.72

5 31 Keith Redpath 27.14

82 David Martin Victoria Park AAC DNS

T31 - 
200m Senior Men -

Round: 1 Heat: 3 of
3

  (Wind speed =
+1.7 )

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 80 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 22.54

2 19 Tony Cunningham Dunfermline & West Fife AC 22.82

3 39 Scott Keenan Ayr Seaforth AAC 23.10

4 79 Duncan Cleat City of Edinburgh AC 23.36

5 35 George Watson Shettleston Harriers 23.75

6 38 Francis Hooton City of Edinburgh AC 26.44

7 78 Andrew Black Motherwell AC 27.09

T19 - 400m H Senior Men - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 41 Francis Smith Pitreavie AAC 53.35

2 120 Alasdair Strange Shettleston Harriers 54.63

3 167 Michael Burns Pitreavie AAC 59.69

4 82 David Martin Victoria Park AAC 1:00.56

5 168 Andrew Greep City of Edinburgh AC 1:02.30

6 119 Lawrie McCombie City of Edinburgh AC 1:04.91

T21 - 400m H Senior Women - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 187 Lisa Doyle City Of Glasgow AC 59.61

2 287 Eilidh Child Pitreavie AAC 1:00.06

3 207 Avril Jackson Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1:02.93

4 208 Catriona Pennet Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1:03.92

5 266 Sylvia Kamya Aberdeen AAC 1:08.21

6 224 Marie Dobson Aberdeen AAC 1:09.53

7 260 Katie McGregor Edinburgh Southern Harriers 1:13.19

T48 - 5000m Senior Men - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 52 John Newsom Pitreavie AAC 14:43.9
9

2 116 Kenneth McCoy Shettleston Harriers 15:22.1
6

3 166 Stephen Trainer Greenock Glenpark Harriers 15:24.5
1

4 110 Moray Anderson Corstorphine AAC 15:28.0
9

5 164 David Phee Giffnock North AAC 15:40.7
1

6 113 Kevin Downie Calderglen Harriers 15:45.6
3

7 118 Grant Stewart City of Edinburgh AC 15:50.9
7

8 65 Tom Ferrington Corstorphine AAC 15:58.6
1

9 117 Calum Morrison Kilbarchan AAC 16:02.5
0

10 142 Fraser Williams Kilbarchan AAC 16:09.5
8

11 114 Neil Gunstone Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 16:20.3
3

12 163 Murray MacLarty Central AC 16:21.2
2

T47 - 5000m Senior Women - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 249 Siobhan Coleman Pitreavie AAC 17:44.1
1

2 286 Sarah Phee Giffnock North AAC 19:04.5
4

3 284 Heather Brookes Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 19:37.3
1

4 285 Lynsey Murray Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 19:39.2
3

5 283 Lyndsey Aitken Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 22:32.2
9

T04 - 800m Sen Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 199 Morag MacLarty Central AC 2:20.05

2 252 Stephanie Lyall City of Edinburgh AC 2:20.35

3 258 Ashleigh Kennedy Lasswade AAC 2:20.90

4 201 Ainsley Normand Central AC 2:21.11

5 247 Laura Brown Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2:21.86

6 256 Christina Whitelaw Larkhall YMCA Harriers 2:30.11

7 278 Emma Friars Nithsdale AC 2:36.94

T04 - 800m Sen Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 197 Nicola Gauld Aberdeen AAC 2:16.95

2 188 Kathryn Evans Elgin AAC 2:17.13

3 277 Lauren Baird Giffnock North AAC 2:17.28

4 282 Cara Sloss Kilbarchan AAC 2:17.84

5 202 Sarah-Jane Pickett Aldershot & Farnham DDiscus throw 2:22.98

6 281 Kirsty Reid Kilbarchan AAC 2:33.31

7 222 Kirsty Scott Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2:36.16

T30 - 800m Senior Men - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 29 Graeme Oudney Belgrave Harriers 1:50.95

2 24 Kevin Kane Cumbernauld AAC 1:52.65

3 132 Kris Gauson City of Edinburgh AC 1:52.87

4 89 Scott Davidson Whitemoss AAC 1:54.83

5 55 Alasdair Stewart Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1:55.90

6 134 Mark Haskett Aberdeen AAC 1:56.84

7 57 Matthew Turner Mid Argyll AC 1:57.89

8 162 Gordon Phillips Shettleston Harriers 1:58.54

T03 - 800m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 89 Scott Davidson Whitemoss AAC 1:56.00

2 29 Graeme Oudney Belgrave Harriers 1:56.31

3 55 Alasdair Stewart Falkirk Victoria Harriers 1:56.96

4 57 Matthew Turner Mid Argyll AC 1:57.99

5 162 Gordon Phillips Shettleston Harriers 1:58.91

6 51 Steven Milligan Giffnock North AAC 1:59.54

7 107 Daniel Edwards City of Edinburgh AC 2:00.30

8 109 Andrew Stoane City of Edinburgh AC 2:09.15

T03 - 800m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 24 Kevin Kane Cumbernauld AAC 1:56.23

2 132 Kris Gauson City of Edinburgh AC 1:57.65

3 134 Mark Haskett Aberdeen AAC 1:57.95

4 161 William Morgan Irvine AC 2:02.10

5 158 Gary Grieve Law & District AAC 2:02.41

6 32 Paul Roarty Fife AC 2:07.37

7 86 Andrew Brookes Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 2:09.21

8 160 Mark McKenny Shettleston Harriers 2:10.48

T29 - 800m Senior Women - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 199 Morag MacLarty Central AC 2:07.56

2 197 Nicola Gauld Aberdeen AAC 2:07.97

3 188 Kathryn Evans Elgin AAC 2:09.31

4 277 Lauren Baird Giffnock North AAC 2:13.66

5 258 Ashleigh Kennedy Lasswade AAC 2:19.39

6 282 Cara Sloss Kilbarchan AAC 2:19.92

7 252 Stephanie Lyall City of Edinburgh AC 2:22.54

8 201 Ainsley Normand Central AC 2:25.51

F19 - Discus Sen Men - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 173 Angus McInroy Clydesdale Harriers 39.95

2 127 Andy Vince 35.62

3 151 Paul Henderson Aberdeen AAC 26.91

F03 - Hammer SenWomen - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 239 Susan McKelvie Edinburgh Southern Harriers 58.04

2 237 Laura Chalmers Elgin AAC 48.88

3 238 Katie Horne City Of Glasgow AC 48.79

4 295 Stacey Wilson Edinburgh Southern Harriers 48.59

5 294 Lorne Tait Elgin AAC 43.24

604 Paula Murray Montrose 21.58

777 Lindsey Wright Kilbarchan 18.34

F12 - High Jump Sen Men - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 121 Stuart Livingstone City of Edinburgh AC 1.95

2 170 Andrew Allan Giffnock North AAC 1.95

3 172 David Murray Arbroath & District AC 1.85

4 122 Ross Martindale Giffnock North AAC 1.75

F11 - Javelin SenWomen - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 293 Ashley Austin City Of Glasgow AC 38.00

2 236 Gayle Dunnett Edinburgh Southern Harriers 32.11

3 273 Nicola Falconer City of Edinburgh AC 31.64

4 235 Catriona Donald Victoria Park AAC 31.10

5 215 Jane Kirkpatrick Border Harriers 29.40

6 234 Norma Bruce Pitreavie AAC 29.26

7 274 Kirsty Buglas Edinburgh Southern Harriers 27.48

F16W - Long Jump SenWomen - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 288 Nony Mordi Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 5.76

2 267 Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh Southern Harriers 5.53

3 209 Emma Reid Edinburgh Southern Harriers 4.79

4 227 Pamela Jane Logan City Of Glasgow AC 4.71

F02 - Pole Vault SenWomen - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 231 Jennifer Graham City Of Glasgow AC 3.70

2 232 Claire Kennedy Edinburgh Southern Harriers 3.00

3 291 Charlotte Logan City Of Glasgow AC 2.80

4 290 Lynne Gilfillan West Dunbartonshire AC 2.70

F09 - Shot Put Sen Men - Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 125 Craig Fleming Kilbarchan AAC 13.01

2 173 Angus McInroy Clydesdale Harriers 12.29

3 124 Graeme Ferguson Scottish Prison Service AAC 12.02

F17W - Triple Jump SenWomen
- 

Final

 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 180 Gillian Cooke Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.56

2 228 Gillian Kerr Edinburgh Southern Harriers 12.55

3 267 Jayne Nisbet Edinburgh Southern Harriers 11.74

4 288 Nony Mordi Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 11.73

5 265 Elayne Henderson Central AC 11.59

6 181 Fiona Davidson City Of Glasgow AC 10.70

7 275 Catriona McKay Pitreavie AAC 10.66

8 229 Alison MacLeod "Windsor 10.63

9 289 Stephanie O'Neill City Of Glasgow AC 9.32


